
Summer Term 1 Clubs 

 

 

Club Name Run By Day 
Who is the 

club for? 
Where? Time Start And Finish Dates  How to Book 

Football Aaron Monday Years 1 –6 
Field or 

Hall 

3.15 – 

4.15pm 

Only 3 sessions due to 1 Inset day 

and 2 bank holidays 

Monday 24th April, Monday 15th 

May & Monday 22nd May 

Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

KS2 Choir Miss Rogers  
Monday 

Lunchtime  
Years 4 – 6 Class 3 12 - 12.25pm  

Tuesday 18th April  –  

Tuesday 23rd May   
Speak to Miss Rogers 

EYFS and KS1 

Art Club 

Miss Cooper & 

Miss Tuvey 
Tuesday 

EYFS, Yr1 and 

Yr2 
Class 1 3.15 – 4pm 

Tuesday 18th April  – 

 Tuesday 23rd  May 
Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

Gymnastics  
Premier 

Education  
Tuesday  All Years  Hall 3.15 –4.15pm  

Tuesday 25th April  –  

Tuesday 23rd May  

Book Via  Premier Education 

Website  

KS2 Art Club Miss Rudd Wednesday Years 3 – 6 Class 5 
3.15 – 

4.15pm 

Wednesday 19th April – 

Wednesday 24th May  
Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

KS2 

Scrapbooking 

Club 

Miss 

Brockwell 
Wednesday  Years 3 - 6  Class 6  

3.15 - 

4.15pm  

Wednesday 19th April  – 

Wednesday 24th May 
Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

Lego Club 
Mrs Cheetham 

& Miss Sewell 
Thursday All Years Hall 

3.15 – 

4.15pm 

Thursday 20th April   – 

 Thursday 25th May  
Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

Book and 

Craft Club 
Mrs Cousins Thursday  Year 1 & 2 Class 2 3.15  – 4pm 

Thursday 20th April –  

Thursday 26th  May  
Book and Pay Via ParentPay 

Archery 
Premier 

Education  
Friday  All Years  

Field or 

Hall 
3.15 –4.15pm 

Friday 28th April  –    

Friday 27th May  

Book Via  Premier Education 

Website  

£24 per block  £1.50 per week Free  £2.50 per week  Cost of Club: 

C 


